
D12 12/12/2022 Outreach Event Attendee List 
Company Name Employee Name Prime/Sub Email Address 
A1 Management 
& Inspection  Corey Harris  Sub  charris@a1inspect.net 
Advantec  
Consulting  
Engineers  Joe El Harake Sub  jharake@advantec-usa.com 
AECOM  Irfan Kalhoro  Prime  irfan.kalhoro@aecom.com 
AESCO  Natasha Nehrbass Sub  natasha.nehrbass@aescotech.com 
AMC Inc.  Jay Shah  Sub  jshah@amccon.net 
Barbold LLC  Barbara Mcgee Sub  barboldllc@gmail.com   
Bureau Veritas NA Mark Florek  Both  mark.florek@bureauveritas.com 
C.E.M Inspection 
Services  Teri Knoll  Sub  teri@ceminspection.com 
Cabrinha, Hearn 
& Associates  Camden Cabrinha Sub  camden@cabrinhahearn.com 
Cabrinha Hearn 
& Associates  Ruth Cursaro  Sub  ruth@cabrinhahearn.com 
Capo Projects 
Group   Greg McFarlane Sub  gregmcfarlane@capog.com 
CEMS,  
Construction  
Engineering  
Management 
Solutions  Saeid Asgari  Sub  sagari@cemscorp.com 
DKS   Alex Zhu  Sub  alex.zhu@dkassociates.com 
Edifica USA LLC Luis Vesga  Sub  vesgaluis@edifcausa.com 
Endemic  
Environmental 
Services  Barry Nerhus  Sub  endemicmgmt@gmail.com 
Environmental 
Waste Disposal, 
Inc, Hazardous 
Materials  
Transportation and 
Remediation  
Consulting  Thomas Ambercombie Sub  ewastedisposal@gmail.com 
EXP   Anh Case  Sub  anh.case@exp.com 
Gannet Fleming Michael Broadwater Sub  mbroadwater@gfnet.com 
Ghiradelli  
Associates, Inc. Natasha DeBenon Both  ndebenon@ghiradelliassoc.com 
Guida Surveying 
Inc.   Ralph Guida V. Sub  rguidav@guidainc.com 
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Company Name Employee Name Prime/Sub Email Address 
HDR  Mark Chistoffels Prime mark.christoffels@hdrinc.com 
Hill International, 
Inc.  Jim Hamlin Prime jameshamlin@hillintnl.com 
HNTB  
Corporation  Greg Hulsizer N/A ghulsizer@hntb.com 
Jacobs William Gilchrist Prime bill.gilchrist1@jacobs.com 
JSE4 Engineering, 
Inc.  Jennifer Ekrami Sub jennifer@jse4engineering.com 
La Salle Solutions, 
LLC  Dennis La Salle Sub lasalle.calif@gmail.com 
Leighton Dina Rochford Sub drochford@leightongroup.com 
LSA  Les Card Sub les.card@lsa.net 
Mingar &  
Associates, Inc. Fred Minagar  Sub minagarf@minagarinc.com 
Mott MacDonald Yashar Hooshvar Prime yashar.hooshvar@mottmac.com 
NBG Construction 
Services Glen Campbell Sub gcampbell@nbgcs.com 
NextGen Design 
Builders Inc.  Sara Mesdaghi Sub sara.mesdaghi@nexgendb.com 
NV5 Corporation Michael Dipsia Sub nilaa1@verizon.net 
O2EPCM, Inc. Omone Livingston Sub omoneo@o2epcm.com 
Onward  
Engineering  Majdi Ataya Sub mataya@oe-eng.com 
Pacific Pros  Ryan Kash Sub ryan@pacificpros.com 
PacRim 
Engineering  Roy Kim Sub rkim@pacrimengineering.com 
Parsons  
Transportation  
Group  Amit Shah Prime amit.shah@parsons.com 
Parsons 
Transportation 
Group  Eileen Ryder Prime eileen.ryder@parsons.com 
Sama  
Construction 
Services Ryan Espoy Sub respoy@sama-cs.com 
Syrusa  
Engineering  Carol Larsen Sub carol.larsen@syrusaenginering.com 
Syrusa 
Engineering  Faisal Zahlou Sub fzahlout@syrusaengineering.com 
Syrusa 
Engineering  Jerry De Santos Sub gdesantos@syrusaengineering.com 
Syrusa  
Engineering  Sub mzahlout@syrusaengineering.com 
T.Y. Lin 
International  

Mary Zahlout 

Joseph Smith Sub joseph.smith@tylin.com 
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TranSystems  Ayman Salama Both  aesalama@transystems.com 
TRC Engineering 
Inc.   Charlene Palmer Prime  cpalmer@trccompanies.com 
TRC Engineering 
Inc.   Christopher Mockus Prime  cmockus@trccompanies.com 
TRC Engineering 
Inc.   Ghassan Dagher Prime  gdagher@trccompanies.com 
Ultrasystems 
Environmental Brandie Metcalf Sub  bmetcalf@ultrasystems.com 
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